Name

Brown V. Board of Education - Vocabulary Builder Answer Key

Part A - Matching

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Segregation > C
Plaintiff > A
Jim Crow laws > D

14th Amendment > B

Part B - Use in Context

. Plaintiff

14th Amendment
Segregation

Jim Crow laws
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